Flat
Fv
Fup
Flat
Fv
Fup
controllare disegno
METAL HANGER WITH EXTERNAL WINGS

TIMBER STUD to OSB panels.
JOINTS FOR BEAM  |  BSA  |  125
H
4339
B
80
H
4242
80
B
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
BSAS - smooth
BSAD - 2 pieces
CODE B H s B H s pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm] [in] [in] [in]
BSAS40110 40 110 2,0 1 9/16 4 3/8 0.08 50
BSAS46117 46 117 2,0 1 13/16 4 5/8 0.08 - 50
BSAS46137 46 137 2,0 1 13/16 5 3/8 0.08 50
BSAS46207 46 207 2,0 1 13/16 8 1/8 0.08 - 25
BSAS5070 50 70 2,0 1 15/16 2 3/4 0.08 - 50
BSAS51105 51 105 2,0 2    4 1/8 0.08 50
BSAS51135 51 135 2,0 2    5 5/16 0.08 50
BSAS60100 60 100 2,0 2 3/8 4    0.08 50
BSAS64128 64 128 2,0 2 1/2 5 1/16 0.08 50
BSAS64158 64 158 2,0 2 1/2 6 1/4 0.08 50
BSAS70125 70 125 2,0 2 3/4 4 15/16 0.08 50
BSAS70155 70 155 2,0 2 3/4 6 1/8 0.08 50
BSAS7690 76 90 2,0 3    3 1/2 0.08 - 50
BSAS76152 76 152 2,0 3    6    0.08 50
BSAS80120 80 120 2,0 3 1/8 4 3/4 0.08 50
BSAS80140 80 140 2,0 3 1/8 5 1/2 0.08 50
BSAS80150 80 150 2,0 3 1/8 6    0.08 50
BSAS80180 80 180 2,0 3 1/8 7 1/8 0.08 25
BSAS80210 80 210 2,0 3 1/8 8 1/4 0.08 50
BSAS90145 90 145 2,0 3 1/2 5 11/16 0.08 50
BSAS92184 92 184 2,0 3 5/8 7 1/4 0.08 - 25
BSAS10090 100 90 2,0 4    3 1/2 0.08 - 50
BSAS100120 100 120 2,0 4    4 3/4 0.08 - 50
BSAS100140 100 140 2,0 4    5 1/2 0.08 50
BSAS100160 100 160 2,0 4    6 1/4 0.08 - 50
BSAS100170 100 170 2,0 4    6 3/4 0.08 25
BSAS100200 100 200 2,0 4    8    0.08 25
BSAS120120 120 120 2,0 4 3/4 4 3/4 0.08 25
BSAS120160 120 160 2,0 4 3/4 6 1/4 0.08 50
BSAS120190 120 190 2,0 4 3/4 7 1/2 0.08 25
BSAS140140 140 140 2,0 5 1/2 5 1/2 0.08 25
BSAS140160 140 160 2,0 5 1/2 6 1/4 0.08 - 25
BSAS140180 140 180 2,0 5 1/2 7 1/8 0.08 25
CODE B H s B H s pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm] [in] [in] [in]
BSAD25100 25 100 2,0 1    4    0.08 - 25
BSAD25140 25 140 2,0 1    5 1/2 0.08 - 25
BSAD25180 25 180 2,0 1    7 1/8 0.08 - 25
126  |  BSA  |  JOINTS FOR BEAM
S250
Z275
S250
Z275
H
6141
B
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
BSAG - large size
CODE B H s B H s pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm] [in] [in] [in]
BSAG100240 100 240 2,5 4    9 1/2 0.10 20
BSAG100280 100 280 2,5 4    11    0.10 20
BSAG120240 120 240 2,5 4 3/4 9 1/2 0.10 20
BSAG120280 120 280 2,5 4 3/4 11    0.10 20
BSAG140240 140 240 2,5 5 1/2 9 1/2 0.10 20
BSAG140280 140 280 2,5 5 1/2 11    0.10 20
BSAG160160 160 160 2,5 6 1/4 6 1/4 0.10 15
BSAG160200 160 200 2,5 6 1/4 8    0.10 15
BSAG160240 160 240 2,5 6 1/4 9 1/2 0.10 15
BSAG160280 160 280 2,5 6 1/4 11    0.10 15
BSAG160320 160 320 2,5 6 1/4 12 5/8 0.10 15
BSAG180220 180 220 2,5 7 1/8 8 5/8 0.10 10
BSAG180280 180 280 2,5 7 1/8 11    0.10 10
BSAG200200 200 200 2,5 8    8    0.10 10
BSAG200240 200 240 2,5 8    9 1/2 0.10 10
ADDITIONAL PRODUCTS - FASTENING
type description d support page
[mm]
LBA high bond nail LBA